Adults

7:00:00 AM

7:15:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

7:45:00 AM

Check In

Check In

Check In

8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

Opening
Ceremony

Opening
Ceremony

Opening
Ceremony

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

Eagle Coach
Training

Troop
Committee
Training

Adult participants are invited
to assist in the STEM room
over the lunch hours. Help is
appreciated!

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

STEM Room 1

Lunch 1

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

1:15:00 AM

Lunch 2

STEM Room 2

1:30:00 AM

1:45:00 AM

2:00:00 AM

2:15:00 AM

2:30:00 AM

2:45:00 AM

3:00:00 AM

3:15:00 AM

3:30:00 AM

3:45:00 AM

4:00:00 AM

4:15:00 AM

Merit Badge
Counselor
Training

Scoutmaster

and Assistand

Scoutmaster
Training

4:30:00 AM

4:45:00 AM

closing

closing

closing

5:00:00 AM

Dismissed




